
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mar'Quel Hudson LV Pioneers 208.2 270.0 0

2 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 203.0 265.0 0

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 210.0 265.0 0

4 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 210.0 250.0 0

5 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 245.0 0

6 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 216.0 240.0 0

7 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 201.0 225.0 0

8 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 205.0 220.0 0

9 Casey King Horton Chargers 202.9 205.0 0

10 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 219.2 205.0 0

11 Dayton Flint McLouth 220.0 195.0 0

12 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 204.0 190.0 0

13 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 204.0 175.0 0

14 John Boller Horton Chargers 206.5 175.0 0

15 Chris Raye Lansing High School 205.2 170.0 0

16 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 209.9 0 0

17 RW Reeves Lansing High School 211.6 0 0

18 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 211.6 0 0

19 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 220.0 0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mar'Quel Hudson LV Pioneers 208.2 445.0 0

2 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 203.0 425.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 210.0 420.0 0

4 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 219.2 380.0 0

5 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 211.6 375.0 0

6 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 210.0 365.0 0

7 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 201.0 355.0 0

8 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 216.0 350.0 0

9 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 205.0 335.0 0

10 Chris Raye Lansing High School 205.2 320.0 0

11 Dayton Flint McLouth 220.0 320.0 0

12 Casey King Horton Chargers 202.9 315.0 0

13 John Boller Horton Chargers 206.5 295.0 0

14 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 204.0 245.0 0

15 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 220.0 225.0 0

16 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 204.0 0 0

17 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

18 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 209.9 0 0

19 RW Reeves Lansing High School 211.6 0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 203.0 275.0 0

2 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 211.6 270.0 0

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 210.0 250.0 0

4 John Boller Horton Chargers 206.5 235.0 0

5 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 204.0 230.0 0

6 Mar'Quel Hudson LV Pioneers 208.2 230.0 0

7 Casey King Horton Chargers 202.9 215.0 0

8 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 205.0 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Dayton Flint McLouth 220.0 215.0 0

10 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 216.0 205.0 0

11 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 219.2 200.0 0

12 Chris Raye Lansing High School 205.2 190.0 0

13 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 210.0 180.0 0

14 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 201.0 175.0 0

15 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 220.0 120.0 0

16 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 204.0 0 0

17 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 0 0

18 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 209.9 0 0

19 RW Reeves Lansing High School 211.6 0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 203.0 965.0 10

2 Mar'Quel Hudson LV Pioneers 208.2 945.0 8

3 Andrew Colvert Tonganoxie 210.0 935.0 6

4 Aiden McIntosh Tonganoxie 210.0 795.0 4

5 Jace Brecheisen Lyndon High School 216.0 795.0 2

6 Charlie Nolting Bonner Springs High School 219.2 785.0 1

7 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 205.0 770.0 0

8 Adam Caudle Maur Hill- Mount Academy 201.0 755.0 0

9 Casey King Horton Chargers 202.9 735.0 0

10 Dayton Flint McLouth 220.0 730.0 0

11 John Boller Horton Chargers 206.5 705.0 0

12 Chris Raye Lansing High School 205.2 680.0 0

13 Trey Lockwood Horton Chargers 211.6 645.0 0

14 Coltin Myers Atchison County Tigers 204.0 420.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 204.0 420.0 0

16 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 220.0 345.0 0

17 Ty Smock Pleasant Ridge High School 207.0 245.0 0

18 Travis Shepherd Tonganoxie 209.9 0 0

19 RW Reeves Lansing High School 211.6 0 0


